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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	28.541
	1005
	1
	Rel-18
	Rel-18 CR 28.541 NTN Location Restriction Stage-2
	B
	18.4.1
	SA5#150
	S5-236097
	Samsung Electronics France SA
	OAM_NTN
	5.3.1, 5.3.x, 5.3.y, 5.4.1
	

	28.541
	1006
	1
	Rel-18
	Rel-18 CR 28.541 NTN Location Restriction Stage 3
	B
	18.4.1
	SA5#150
	S5-236098
	Samsung Electronics France SA
	OAM_NTN
	G.4.3
	

	28.541
	1007
	1
	Rel-18
	Rel-18 CR TS 28.541 Add NRM Info Model definitions for NTN management(stage2)
	B
	18.4.1
	SA5#150
	S5-236099
	CATT
	OAM_NTN
	2, 4.2.1, 4.3.2, 4.3.x(new clause), 4.3.a (new clause), 4.3.b (new clause), 4.3.c (new clause), 4.3.d (new clause), 4.4.1
	

	28.541
	1008
	1
	Rel-18
	Rel-18 CR TS 28.541 Add NRM Info Model definitions for NTN management(Stage3 Yaml)
	B
	18.4.1
	SA5#150
	S5-236100
	CATT
	OAM_NTN
	D.4.3
	

	28.541
	1013
	1
	Rel-18
	Rel-18 CR 28.541 NTN Coverage Availability Information Configuration Stage 2
	B
	18.4.1
	SA5#150
	S5-236095
	Samsung Electronics GmbH
	OAM_NTN
	5.3, 5.3.1, 5.4, 5.3.y(new), 5.3.x(new)
	

	28.541
	1016
	1
	Rel-18
	Rel-18 CR 28.541 NTN Coverage Availability Information Configuration Stage 3
	B
	18.4.1
	SA5#150
	S5-236096
	Samsung Electronics GmbH
	OAM_NTN
	G.4.3
	


